FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS LKG-UKG)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
1 Admission Fee Rs.26,500/ payable once
2 Administrative Fee Rs.17,300/ payable once

1 Session Fee

Rs.17,000/ per annum

2 Miscellaneous Fee

Rs.6,200/ per annum

Tuition Fee

Rs.2,750/ per month

Computer Fee

Smart Class Fee

AlWIN]|F

Practical Fee




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS I)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO.

Admission Fee

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

Rs.26,500/ payable once

2

Administrative Fee

Rs.17,300/ payable once

Session Fee

Rs.17,000/ per annum

Miscellaneous Fee

Rs.6,200/ per annum

Tuition Fee

Rs.2,750/ per month

Computer Fee

Rs.540/ per month

Smart Class Fee

Rs.410/ per month

Practical Fee




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS II)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
1|Admission Fee Rs.26,500/ payable once
2| Administrative Fee Rs.17,300/ payable once

1[Session Fee Rs.17,000/ per annum
2|Miscellaneous Fee Rs.6,200/ per annum

1{Tuition Fee Rs.3,600/ per month
2|Computer Fee Rs.540/ per month

3|Smart Class Fee Rs.410/ per month

4|Practical Fee _




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS I11-V)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO.

Admission Fee

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

Rs. 26,500/ payable once

Administrative Fee

Rs.17,300/ payable once

Session Fee

Rs.17,000/ per annum

Miscellaneous Fee

Rs.6,200/ per annum

Practical Fee

1{Tuition Fee Rs.3,600/ per month
2|Computer Fee Rs.970/ per month
3|Smart Class Fee Rs.500/ per month
4




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS VI-VIlIl)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO.

1

Admission Fee

PARTICULARS

AMOUNT

Rs.30,500/ payable once

2

Administrative Fee

Rs.23,000/ payable once

Session Fee

Rs.17,000/ per annum

Miscellaneous Fee

Rs.6,200/ per annum

Practical Fee

1{Tuition Fee Rs.3,600/ per month
2|Computer Fee Rs.970/ per month
3|Smart Class Fee Rs.500/ per month
4




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS IX-X)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO. PARTICULARS AMOUNT
1{Admission Fee Rs.30,500/ payable once
2| Administrative Fee Rs.23,000/ payable once
1({Session Fee Rs.17,000/ per annum
2|Miscellaneous Fee Rs.6,200/ per annum

1{Tuition Fee Rs.3,600/ per month
2|Computer Fee Rs.970/ per month
3|Smart Class Fee Rs.500/ per month
4|Practical Fee Rs.700/ per month




FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (2023-24) (CLASS XI-XI1)

FOR STUDENTS TAKING NEW ADMISSION

SL. NO.

1

PARTICULARS

Admission Fee

AMOUNT

Rs.38,300/ payable once

Administrative Fee

Rs.24,500/ payable once

Session Fee

Rs.17,000/ per annum

Miscellaneous Fee

Rs.6,200/ per annum

1

Tuition Fee

Rs.4,100/ per month

Computer Fee(only for computer science students,optional)

Rs.1,300/ per month

4

Practical Fee

Rs.530 per subject per month




